

CWP No. 6148 of 2024

14.11.2024 Present: Ms. Tara Devi vice Mr. Prem Parkash Chauhan for the petitioner.

Reply is awaited despite opportunity dated 16.10.2024. Let same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter be processed further in terms of Order dated 10.07.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2024

(Kiran)